Cowboy Fast Draw Association
2025 FGA Category Match

Billy the Kid - Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date:
#X's |/
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out
Category Billy the Kid
1 6836 Sniper ID 1
2 6774 Night Hawk CA 4
3 7322 Bear AZ 3
4 7235 Dancing Bear CA 2
Annie Oakley - Match Standings
Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date:
#X's |/
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out
Category Annie Oakley
1 6659 Little J CA 1
2 6835 Ruby Roundhouse ID 6
3 6781 Pickle CA 4
4 14510 Miss Em NV 4
5 L6713 Six Gun Shelbs NV 2

7/17/2025

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.450
0.503
1.152
1.098

7/17/2025

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.500
0.611
0.558
0.605
0.574



Cowboy Fast Draw Association
2025 FGA Category Match

Ladies Traditional - Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date: 7/17/2025
#X's |/ Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Traditional

1 L1868 KK Kid TX 0 0.416

2 6853 Deadeye Dixie ID 7 0.473

3 L1869 Shell Shock X 6 0.368

4 14508 Sunshine NV 5 0.490

5 L5144 Philippines Red NV 5 0.532

6 L5085 Bandana Kid AZ 4 0.417

7 L171 Kiss-N-Tell CA 4 0.474

8 L5084 Sierra Rose AZ 4 0.596

9 6658 Gravedigger Sue CA 3 0.424

10 3583 Sassie Cowgirl ID 3 0.578

11 6842 Jamies Gotta Gun ID 3 0.853

12 5741 Phoebe Ann AZ 3 22.000

13 L6175 Emberly ID 2 0.392

14 6661 Beast CA 2 0.590

15 6906 Sugar Mama CA 2 0.624

16 L4520 Catamount uTt 2 22.000

Ladies 49'R - Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date: 7/17/2025
#X's |/ Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies 49'r

1 L6667 Texas Tornado X 0 0.509

2 1931 Lefty Lipscomb ID 6 22.000

3 L5852 Lady D WA 6 0.907

4 5725 Dead Eye Daisy M 4 0.407

5 L4090 Huckleberry Honey CA 4 0.432

6 L5086 Still Shot AZ 2 22.000

7 6861 Madam Clerk AL 3 0.598

8 14448 Midnight Rose OR 3 0.784

9 L7352 Gina Colada CA 3 22.000

10 18061 QD Kate AL 2 0.499

11 L7064 Cinderella ID 2 0.795

12 5079 WHIRLWIND OR 2 22.000



Elimination Factor:

Place
Category

1
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Round #:
CFDA # Alias
Ladies Senior
L2792 Prairie Rose
L1000 Lacy Gone Wild
6702 Iron Rose
L5633 Honey Bucket
L76 Cool Hand Suz

Cowboy Fast Draw Association
2025 FGA Category Match

Ladies Senior - Match Standings

5 Shoot date:

State

CA
CA
ID
CA
ID

#X's |/
Round Out
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Ladies Super Senior - Match Standings
5 Shoot date:

Elimination Factor:

Place
Category
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Round #:

CFDA # Alias

Ladies Super Senior
L3478 Tishminga
L1900 Shady Lady
L2451 Ricochet Rose
L5345 Gypsy Girl
3441 Cali Red
L6334 Guido B
L2512 Gunpowder Puff
5356 Maggi Jo
L2093 Southwest KC
3216 Snikers

State

AZ
KS

CA
FL

AZ
NV
CA
VA
AZ
CA

#X's |/
Round Out
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7/17/2025

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.591
0.517
0.915
0.519
22.000

7/17/2025

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.575
0.630
0.559
0.739
0.610
0.866
22.000
0.640
0.754
0.887



Cowboy Fast Draw Association
2025 FGA Category Match

Ladies Grand Dame - Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date: 7/17/2025
#X's / Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time
Category Ladies Grand Dame
1 2565 Snake Charmer AR 1 0.650
2 L1149 Mighty Munchkin CA 4 1.075
3 2130 Grasshopper TX 2 22.000

Ladies Golden Girls - Match Standings

Elimination Factor: 2 Round #: 5 Shoot date: 7/17/2025
#X's |/ Round Out
Place CFDA # Alias State Round Out Fastest Time

Category Ladies Golden Girls
1  L58 Wench co 4 22.000



